
1 有権者数の推移 
(世帯数・人口は３月末時　有権者数は９月定時登録者数)

男 女 計 男 女 計

10,325 19,629 19,756 39,385 11,686 12,056 23,742 502

10,667 20,065 20,168 40,233 12,170 12,549 24,719 977

10,956 20,342 20,492 40,834 12,490 12,842 25,332 613

11,235 20,625 20,773 41,398 12,727 13,206 25,933 601

11,447 20,823 21,075 41,898 12,968 13,551 26,519 586

11,822 21,181 21,476 42,657 13,370 14,003 27,373 854

12,067 21,519 21,797 43,316 13,855 14,428 28,283 910

12,722 22,043 22,324 44,367 14,379 15,011 29,390 1,107

13,170 22,443 22,828 45,271 14,910 15,570 30,480 1,090

13,636 23,075 23,525 46,600 15,565 16,223 31,788 1,308

14,170 23,584 24,202 47,786 16,093 16,781 32,874 1,086

14,625 23,837 24,499 48,336 16,465 17,231 33,696 822

15,197 24,289 24,916 49,205 16,959 17,677 34,636 940

15,600 24,550 25,168 49,718 17,194 18,042 35,236 600

15,941 24,705 25,314 50,019 17,521 18,366 35,887 651

16,451 25,011 25,641 50,652 17,853 18,777 36,630 743

16,925 25,465 25,971 51,436 18,219 19,150 37,369 739

17,261 25,604 26,231 51,835 18,506 19,468 37,974 605

17,639 25,876 26,670 52,546 18,827 19,833 38,660 686

18,250 26,200 27,026 53,226 19,238 20,286 39,524 864

18,825 26,541 27,484 54,025 19,641 20,766 40,407 883

19,582 27,074 27,964 55,038 20,108 21,181 41,289 882

20,250 27,607 28,443 56,050 20,489 21,598 42,087 798

20,729 28,018 28,849 56,867 20,810 21,900 42,710 623

21,399 28,560 29,397 57,957 21,228 22,417 43,645 935

21,915 28,973 29,821 58,794 21,509 22,721 44,230 585

22,384 29,473 30,317 59,790 21,763 22,975 44,738 508

22,870 29,876 30,766 60,642 22,026 23,218 45,244 506

23,510 30,351 31,258 61,609 22,329 23,567 45,896 652

24,080 30,650 31,588 62,238 23,182 24,494 47,676 1,780

24,612 30,881 31,898 62,779 23,441 24,763 48,204 528

25,268 31,322 32,373 63,695 23,722 25,086 48,808 604

25,855 31,553 32,610 64,163 23,959 25,404 49,363 555

26,482 31,752 32,809 64,561 24,174 25,596 49,770 407

27,339 32,255 33,389 65,644 24,598 26,029 50,627 857

27,628 32,149 33,445 65,594 24,544 26,120 50,664 37

28,050 32,136 33,554 65,690 24,524 26,213 50,737 73
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